
ABOUT US: Our Ability:

XGSPON OLT

XGPON & GPON Combo OLT

SOGX6292-PSGE

SOGX6292-PSGF

SOGX6292-PSGO

B+

C+

D

1577T/1270R
1490T/1310R

9.95T/2.5R
2.5T/1.25R

SFP+/XFP SC C/I

SOGX6299-PSGA

SOGX6299-PSGB

SOGX6299-PSGG

SOGX6299-PSGS

N1

N2

E1

E2

1577T/1270R 9.95T/9.95R/2.5R SFP+/XFP SC C/I
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GPON OLT

SOGP4321-PSGB

SOGQ4321-PSGB

SOGQ4321-PSGC

SOGQ4321-PSGD

B+

C+

C++

D

1490T/1310R 2.5T/1.25R SFP SC C/I

10G ONU

SOGX2629-PSGA

SOGX2699-PSGA

SOEX2677-PSGA

SOEX2677-PSGB

N1

N1

 PR30

 PR40 1270T/1577R

1270T/1577R

1270T/1577R

1270T/1577R

9.95T/9.95R

2.5T/9.95R

10.3T/10.3R

10.3T/10.3R

SFP+ SC C/I

10GEPON OLT

SOEX6277-PSGC

SOEX6277-PSGF

 PR30

 PR40

1577T/1270R
1490T/1310R

10.3T/10.3R
1.25T/1.25R

SFP+/XFP SC C/I

NG-PON2

SOGNAB99-XSGC

SOGNAB99-XSGD

SOGNBA99-XTGA

Upstream:
1532.68, 1533.47
1534.25, 1535.04

Downstream:
1596.34, 1597.19
1598.04, 1598.89

OLT N1

OLT N2

ONU Type A

9.95T/9.95R XFP SC C
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100G

SO0A88HH-QOGA

SO0A88HH-QOGB

SO0A88HH-QMGA

SO01LLHH-QLGA

SO01CWHH-QLGA

SO0133HH-QLGA

SO0233HH-QLGA

SO0333HH-QLGA

SO04JJHH-QLGA

SO0127(72)HH-QLGA

SO0239(93)HH-QLGA

SO03IJ(JI)HH-QLGA

SO04IJ(JI)HH-QLGA

QSFP28 to QSFP28 AOC

QSFP28 to 4*SFP28 AOC

QSFP28 100G SR4

QSFP28 100G LR4

QSFP28 100G CWDM4

QSFP28 100G LR1

QSFP28 100G LR1-20

QSFP28 100G ER1-30

QSFP28 100G ER1-40

QSFP28 100G BIDI LR1

QSFP28 100G BIDI LR1-20

QSFP28 100G BIDI ER1-30

QSFP28 100G BIDI ER1-40

850

850

850

1271/1291/1311/1331

1311

1311

1311

1309.14

1271/1331

1291/1311

1304.58/1309.14

1304.58/1309.14

1295.56/1300.05/1304.58/1309.14

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100 1-70M

1-70M

10KM

10KM

10KM

20KM

30KM

40KM

10KM

20KM

30KM

40KM

100M

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28

QSFP28&4*SFP28

QSFP28 AOC

AOC

MPO

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

200G

SO0A88SS-QOGA

SO0A88SS-QMGA

SO0033SS-QMGA

SO00CWSS-QLGA

SO01LLSS-QLGA

QSFP56 200G AOC

QSFP56 200G SR4

QSFP56 200G DR4

QSFP56 200G FR4

QSFP56 200G LR4

850

850

1310

1271/1291/1311/1331

1295.56/1300.05/1304.58/1309.14

200

200

200

200

200 1-30M

100M(OM4)

500M

2KM

10KM

QSFP56

AOC

MPO

MPO

LC

LC

400G

SO0A88QQ-QOGA

SO0033QQ-QMGA

SO00CWQQ-QLGA

QSFP-DD 400G AOC

QSFP-DD 400G DR4

QSFP-DD 400G FR4 1271/1291/1311/1331

850

1310

400

400

400 1-30M

500M

2KM

QSFP-DD

AOC

MPO

LC
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SO0A88QQ-QMGA QSFP-DD 400G SR8 850 400 100M(OM4) MPO

40G

SO0A88II-QOGA

SO01CWII-QLGA

SO0A88II-QOGB

SO0A88II-QMGA

SO04CWII-QLGA

QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC

QSFP+ to 4*SFP+ AOC

QSFP+ 40G SR4

QSFP+ 40G LR4

QSFP+ 40G ER4

850

850

850

1271/1291/1311/1331

1271/1291/1311/1331 40

40

40

40

40 1-100M

1-100M

10KM

40KM

150M

QSFP+

QSFP+

QSFP+

QSFP+

QSFP+&4*SFP+

AOC

AOC

MPO

LC

LC
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�

850SFP 1.25G SRSO0A8866-PLGA

1.25G

SO013366-PLGA

SO043366-PLGA

SO085566-PLGA

SO0135(53)66-PLGA

SO0435(53)66-PLGA

SO0845(54)66-PLGA

SFP 1.25G LR

SFP 1.25G ER

SFP 1.25G ZR

SFP 1.25G BIDI LR

SFP 1.25G BIDI ER

SFP 1.25G BIDI ZR

1310

1310

1550

1310/1550

1310/1550

1490/1550 1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25 550M

10KM

40KM

80KM

10KM

40KM

80KM

SFP LC

10G

SO0A8877-PLGA

SO013377-PLGA

SO045577-PLGA

SO085577-PLGA

SO0127(72)77-PLGA

SO0427(72)77-PLGA

SO0627(72)77-PLGA

SO04D199-PLGA-XXX

SO08D199-PLGA-XXX

SFP+ 10G SR

SFP+ 10G LR

SFP+ 10G ER

SFP+ 10G ZR

SFP+ 10G BIDI LR

SFP+ 10G BIDI ER

SFP+ 10G BIDI eER

SFP+ 10G DWDM ER

SFP+ 10G DWDM ZR

850

1310

1550

1550

1270/1330

1270/1330

1270/1330

DWDM C-Band, 100GHz Grid

DWDM C-Band, 100GHz Grid 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 300M

10KM

40KM

80KM

10KM

40KM

80KM

60KM

40KM

SFP+ LC

25G

SO0A88FF-PLGA

SO0133FF-PLGA

SO0127(72)FF-PLGA

SO01D1FF-PLGA-XXX

SO01CWFF-PLGA-XX

SO01LLFF-PLGC-XXX

SFP28 25G SR

SFP28 25G LR

SFP28 25G BIDI LR

SFP28 25G DWDM LR

SFP28 25G CWDM LR

SFP28 25G LWDM

850

1310

1270/1330

DWDM C-Band, 100GHz Grid

1271/1291/1311/1331/1351/1371

1269.23/1273.54/1277.89/
1282.26/1286.66/1291.10/
1295.56/1300.05/1304.58/
1309.14/1313.73/1318.35

25

25

25

25

25

25 100M

10KM

10KM

10KM

10KM

10~40KM

SFP28 LC
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50G-PON OLT

25GS-PON

XGSPON & GPON Combo OLT

SOGX6299-PSGE

SOGX6299-PSGF

SOGX6299-PSGO

B+

C+

D

1577T/1270R
1490T/1310R

9.95T/9.95R/2.5R
2.5T/1.25R

SFP+ SC C/I

SOGTGHFF-PSGA

SOGTGHFF-PSGB

SOGTHGFF-PSGB

SOGTHGFF-PSGC

N1

ONU N1

ONU N1

N2

1358T/1286R

1286T/1358R

1300T/1358R

25T/25R SFP28 SC C/I

1342T/1286R

N1SOGTHGJF-QSGA

50T/25R

QSFP28

SFP-DD

QSFP28

SFP-DD

SOGTHGJF-QSGB

SOGTHGJF-ISGA

SOGTHGJF-ISGB

SOGTHGFJ-QSGA

SOGTHGFJ-QSGD

SOGTHGFJ-ISGA

SOGTHGFJ-ISGD

N2

N1

N2

ONU N1

ONU N1

ONU N1

ONU N1

1300T/1342R

1286T/1342R

1300T/1342R

1286T/1342R

25T/50R

SC C/I
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50GPON&XGSPON Combo OLT

1342T/1286R
1577T/1270R

N1SOGTHGJF-ISGI

50T/25R
9.95T/9.95R

SFP-DD

QSFP-DD

SOGTHGJF-ISGJ

SOGTHGJF-QSGI

SOGTHGJF-QSGJ

C+

N1

C+

SC C/I

Connectorλ(nm) Data Rate (Gb/s)ODN Class TEMP.Part Number Package

50GPON&XGSPON&GPON Combo OLT

1342T/1286R
1577T/1270R
1490T/1310R

B+SOGTHGJ9-QSGA

50T/25R
9.95T/9.95R

2.488T/1.244R
QSFP-DD

SOGTHGJ9-QSGB C+

SC C/I
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